ANATECH MICROWAVE COMPANY
Manufacturer & Supplier of RF & MW Filters
 3575MHz WiMAX BANDPASS FILTER
                                               P/N: AM3575B550
 SPECIFICATION:
Center frequency(Fo) 3575MHz
Pole 3
Bandwidth(BW) 50 MHz
Insertion Loss at Fo 2.0 dB max
VSWR in BW 1.7  max
Ripple in BW 1.0 dB  max
Attenuation Fo  –75MHz  at  10dB min
Fo  –200MHz  at  30dB min
 Fo +200MHz  at  25dB min
In/Out Impedance 50 ohm
Temperature Range -40℃ up to +85℃
DIMENSION:
ANATECH MICROWAVE COMPANY, 70 Outwater Lane, Garfield, NJ 07026   Tel: (973) 772-4242    Fax: (973) 772-4646
E-Mail: sales@anatechmicrowave.com            Website: www.anatechmicrowave.com
	 3575MHz WiMAX BANDPASS FILTER